Junior H/D
Plac Fornamn Efternamn
1 Malte Mattila
2 Isac Johansson
3 Jakob Gustavsson
4 Vilgot Krag
Dam
Plac Fornamn Efternamn
1 Rebecka Bergkvist
2 Anna Jarnald
3 Amanda Martin
4 Sofie Haage
5 Susanne Forslund
6 Fredrika Sjéblom
7 Annika Johansson
8 Anne-Li Gullstrand
9 Wilma Helmersson

SM Sporting 2024

Klubb

Hassleholmsortens JSK
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Brosarps Jaktskytteklubb
Hemmeslovs Jaktskytteklubb

Klubb

Svegerasens JSK

For. Jaktskyttarna Trollhdttan
Rosersbergs SportSkytteklubb
Svegerasens JSK

Vingakers Jaktskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Nimrod Jakt och SSF

For. Jaktskyttarna Trollhdttan
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb

Bl
20
18
19
15

B1
20
21
20
17
15
16
14
11
12

Lordag

B2
22
19
19
15

B2
18
21
21
15
18
13
12
15
13

B3
18
23
21
20

B3
21
17
21
17
14
17
19
14
13

B4
21
23
19
18

B4
21
20
23
17
16
17
14
16
12

B1
20
17
21
15

B1
19
23
16
16
16
12
16
13
16

Sondag

B2
21
21
17
12

B2
21
17
17
17
18
13
13
15

B3
19
17
17
15

B3
15
15
11
14
14
14
16
12
13

B4
21
21
17
21

B4
23
14
18
20
15
13
10
10
17

Tot
162
159
150
131

Tot
158
148
147
133
126
115
114
106
103

Sar

Sar



Open
Plac Fornamn
1 Fredrik
2 Anton

3 Pelle

4 Christian

4 Richard

6 Jim

7 Conny

7 Martin

9 Magnus
10 Roger
11 Jesper
11 Stefan
13 Fredrik
13 Jerry
15 Goran
16 Marcus
16 Tommy
16 Stefan
19 Carl

19 Emil

19 Patrik
19 Roar
23 Viktor
23 Malte
25 Peter
25 Isac
27 Rebecka
27 Michael
27 Mikael
30 Urban
30 Oliver
30 Johan
30 Per
30 Richard
30 David
30 Hakan
30 Jake
38 Fredrik
38 Andreas
38 Magnus
41 Georgios
41 Rolf
43 Mans
44 Martin
44 Tommy
44 Simon
44 Viggo
48 Jakob
49 Jan
49 Per

Efternamn
Malmstrém
Stalberg
Persson
Andersen
Berg
Forsberg
Andersson
Andersson
Nilsson
Jarnald
Hedwall
Lans
Johansson
Stridh
Ludvigsson
Eklund
Lundgren
Samuelsson
Andersson
Hakansson
Nilsson
Olsen
Bohlin
Mattila
Haglund
Johansson
Bergkvist
Englund
Karlsson
Andersson
Burenfjall
Frisk
Gustafsson
Jansson
Molin
Stalberg
Séderstrom
Holm
Johansson
Lunderot
Jordanidis
Meijer
André

Frid
Lovgren
Salo
Sjostrand
Gustavsson
Ekberg
Fredriksson

SM Sporting 2024

Klubb

Hassleholmsortens JSK
Rosersbergs SportSkytteklubb
Ostgota JSK

Kgbenhavns Flugtskytte Klub
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Vikbolandets Lokala JVF
Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb
Nimrod Jakt och SSF
Kalmarbygdens Jagare 08-05
For. Jaktskyttarna Trollhattan
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Farila Jakt o Sportskytteklubb
Hassleholmsortens JSK

Tibro Jaktskytteklubb

Tibro Jaktskytteklubb

Wings & Clays Sporting Club
Svegerasens JSK

Nimrod Jakt och SSF
Svegerasens JSK

Skepplanda Sportskyttar
Hassleholmsortens JSK
Skillingmarks Skyttegille
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Hassleholmsortens JSK
Kalmarbygdens Jagare 08-05
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Svegerasens JSK

Svegerasens JSK
Kalmarbygdens Jagare 08-05
Ulricehamns Sportskyttar
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Skepplanda Sportskyttar
Nimrod Jakt och SSF

Tibro Jaktskytteklubb
Svegerasens JSK

Rosersbergs SportSkytteklubb
Nimrod Jakt och SSF

Ostgota JSK

Svegerasens JSK
Hassleholmsortens JSK
Uppsala Jaktskytteklubb
Tibro Jaktskytteklubb
Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb
Morrums Jaktskytteklubb
For. Jaktskyttarna Trollhdttan
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Hassleholmsortens JSK
Brosarps Jaktskytteklubb

For. Jaktskyttarna Trollhdttan
Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb

Bl
22
21
20
22
21
21
22
22
22
21
19
21
20
23
22
24
21
18
21
24
21
22
21
20
21
18
20
18
19
15
20
21
19
23
20
23
21
20
19
20
20
18
15
17
22
19
18
19
17
16

B2
22
23
24
23
23
23
20
23
23
21
24
20
22
23
20
22
20
20
22
22
21
17
25
22
20
19
18
21
22
21
19
20
23
22
21
19
20
20
21
19
18
20
22
17
22
19
16
19
17
20

B3
23
22
23
20
24
22
22
22
23
19
22
21
20
20
18
22
20
22
19
19
23
22
17
18
23
23
21
21
19
19
21
18
21
21
18
22
19
21
18
19
21
18
20
20
20
22
21
21
17
20

B4
24
23
25
21
21
22
24
22
24
20
20
23
19
20
24
22
20
22
21
21
21
21
22
21
17
23
21
21
22
20
17
24
20
18
20
18
20
20
21
22
19
19
21
20
17
21
19
19
21
19

B1
23
23
20
23
20
20
21
21
21
24
21
21
21
21
18
22
21
22
21
20
21
22
19
20
18
17
19
17
21
19
20
19
21
21
21
21
22
20
17
20
17
17
17
18
18
19
21
21
19
19

B2
23
24
23
24
22
25
21
20
21
23
21
18
25
23
22
23
20
21
20
21
19
19
22
21
22
21
21
24
21
21
22
22
21
18
19
19
14
20
22
17
22
20
22
21
21
20
17
17
21
19

B3
24
18
20
20
21
19
20
23
16
19
20
21
19
17
21
13
20
18
19
16
19
20
19
19
19
17
15
16
17
20
18
16
16
15
21
15
21
15
16
18
20
20
15
20
16
15
21
17
21
15

B4
23
23
21
21
22
21
22
19
21
23
21
23
21
20
20
16
22
21
20
20
18
20
17
21
19
21
23
20
17
22
20
17
16
19
17
20
20
19
21
20
16
21
20
18
15
16
18
17
16
21

Tot Sar
184
177
176
174
174
173
172
172
171
170
168
168
167
167
165
164
164
164
163
163
163
163
162
162
159
159
158
158
158
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
155
155
155
153
153
152
151
151
151
151
150
149
149



49 Magnus
52 Anna
53 Magnus
53 Johan
53 Johan
53 Wilhelm
53 Amanda
58 Per-Anders
58 Johan
60 Nils-Erik
60 Jack
62 Bernard
63 Sune
63 Kennet
63 Peter
63 Johan
67 Christian
67 Lars
67 Daniel
70 Mats
70 Anders
70 Magnus
70 Peter
74 Dan
74 Per
76 Henrik
76 Tomas
76 Felix
79 Christer
79 Victor
79 Johnny
82 Stefan
82 Christer
82 Stephan
82 Anders
86 Thomas
86 Jonas
86 Andreas
86 Joakim
86 Christian
91 Daniel
92 Henrik
92 Ove
92 Pasi
95 Sofie
95 Hakan
97 Mikael
97 Glenn
99 Soren
99 Vilgot
101 Bjoérne
101 Karl Henrik
103 Magnus

Nolander
Jarnald
Andersson
Hermansson
Karlsson
Klingspor
Martin
Ankerstal
Fredriksson
Juthe
Maroun
Raimondo
Bostrém
Jarpehult
Larsson
Lindahl
Brorsson
Kvist
Sjoback
Ahlin
Brobeck
Karlsson
Uhlen
Joelsson
Millgvist
Brunander
Jimmerfors
Lindstrom
Eksvard
Hultzen
Landell
Eksvard
Forslund
Lindberg
Truedsson
Johnsson
Nilsson
Persson
Persson
Westerlund
Palmkvist
Nilsson
Norberg
Ruuska
Haage
Larsson-Liljeberg
Kutt
Rohlin
Kjellstrom
Krag
Hansson
Karlsson
Lindmark

SM Sporting 2024

Brosarps Jaktskytteklubb
For. Jaktskyttarna Trollhattan
Svegerasens JSK

Morrums Jaktskytteklubb
Degerfors Sportskytteklubb
Hassleholmsortens JSK
Rosersbergs SportSkytteklubb
Farila Jakt o Sportskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Aby Skytteklubb

Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Svegerasens JSK
Osthammars Jaktskytteklubb
Svegerasens JSK

Ankarsrums Jaktskytteklubb
Vikbolandets Lokala JVF
Brosarps Jaktskytteklubb
Svegerasens JSK
Kalmarbygdens Jagare 08-05
Svegerasens JSK

Trelleborgs Jaktskytteklubb
Degerfors Sportskytteklubb
Skepplanda Sportskyttar
Huddinge Jaktvardsforening
Ulricehamns Sportskyttar
Ulricehamns Sportskyttar
Huddinge Jaktvardsforening
Sunderby Sport och Jaktskytteklubb
Svegerasens JSK
Hassleholmsortens JSK
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Svegerasens JSK

Vingakers Jaktskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Morrums Jaktskytteklubb
Norrby JSK

Ankarsrums Jaktskytteklubb
Skepplanda Sportskyttar
Frovi Jaktskytteklubb

Frovi Jaktskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Kiruna Jakt O FVF

Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Svegerasens JSK

Degerfors Sportskytteklubb
Skillingmarks Skyttegille
Lerums Jaktvards & SpSF
Svegerasens JSK
Hemmeslovs Jaktskytteklubb
Skepplanda Sportskyttar
Lerums Jaktvards & SpSF
Degerfors Sportskytteklubb

19
21
21
18
17
19
20
18
20
19
14
16
16
21
19
16
16
15
15
13
17
20
21
15
19
17
20
20
19
19
15
16
13
14
18
21
17
13
16
16
17
15
17
15
17
19
15
14
19
15
16
15
15

18
21
22
16
19
18
21
17
20
20
20
17
23
16
13
18
18
20
20
17
18
18
21
19
20
19
20
18
19
19
17
21
20
19
19
17
23
18
14
17
20
18
17
20
15
18
13
19
18
15
18
17
17

19
17
18
21
20
20
21
17
21
17
20
16
20
17
21
20
17
14
16
22
17
16
18
20
14
19
15
14
14
19
16
17
20
15
19
18
11
21
17
19
16
15
18
15
17
20
17
17
17
20
14
18
16

18
20
20
20
15
18
23
17
18
20
20
18
18
15
20
18
17
20
20
20
17
17
19
20
16
17
18
22
20
18
22
20
15
23
16
17
14
21
19
17
17
19
15
17
17
17
20
16
18
18
17
16
22

19
23
18
15
21
18
16
21
17
13
18
20
18
19
18
17
14
19
19
17
17
16
13
16
20
19
17
19
18
15
16
17
16
13
17
17
17
14
17
16
19
17
17
16
16
15
18
14
15
15
16
18
14

21
17
21
18
17
19
17
17
17
20
18
19
20
19
16
18
22
20
18
18
20
21
17
17
17
19
20
19
16
16
20
19
14
18
14
14
21
17
18
17
14
16
18
13
17
16
20
16
14
12
15
15
15

18
15
11
19
18
17
11
19
12
17
17
20
13
16
20
15
17
15
17
16
14
20
16
17
15
11
14
13
15
14
17
12
19
18
15
15
16
13
14
18
15
19
17
19
14

13
16
14
15
16
15
14

17
14
16
20
20
18
18
20
21
19
18
18
15
20
16
21
21
19
17
18
21
13
16
16
19
18
15
14
17
18
15
15
20
17
19
17
17
19
21
16
17
15
15
19
20
20
16
20
16
21
17
15
14

149
148
147
147
147
147
147
146
146
145
145
144
143
143
143
143
142
142
142
141
141
141
141
140
140
139
139
139
138
138
138
137
137
137
137
136
136
136
136
136
135
134
134
134
133
133
132
132
131
131
129
129
127



104 Henrik
104 Peter
104 Susanne
104 Ingemar
108 Anders
109 Bo

109 Bojne
111 Torbjorn
111 Martin
111 Lars

114 Anders
114 Kristofer
114 Timo
117 Kristoffer
118 Per-Ake
119 Alexander
119 Jesper
121 Hans
121 Ola

121 Antwan

124 Christopher

125 Gustav
125 Joel

125 Fredrik
128 Henrik
128 Fredrika
130 Annika
130 Sebastian
132 Erik

133 Kijell

133 Michael
133 Hans-Olav
136 Jonas
137 Anne-Li
138 Wilma
139 Clas

140 Micael
141 Kjell

142 Birger
143 Johan

Alingsjo
Andersson
Forslund
Nordberg
Halldin
Nilsson
Nilsson
Erlandsson
Esmyr
Hildenborg
Eliasson
Krag
Rajasaari
Olsson
Hallgren
Sandberg
Uhlén
Hellberg
Hillbertz
Mousa
Dahrén
Jansson
Rydén
Wall
Einarsson
Sjoblom
Johansson
Pettersson
Persson
Hjalmarsson
Liedberg
Roénningen
Martinsson
Gullstrand
Helmersson
Persson
Persson
Johansson
Hall
Andersson

SM Sporting 2024

Skepplanda Sportskyttar
Norrby JSK

Vingakers Jaktskytteklubb
Skepplanda Sportskyttar
Svegerasens JSK

Gunnarsjo Jaktskytteklubb
Skepplanda Sportskyttar
Kalmarbygdens Jagare 08-05
Lerums Jaktvards & SpSF
Lerums Jaktvards & SpSF
Morrums Jaktskytteklubb
Hemmeslovs Jaktskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Farila Jakt o Sportskytteklubb
Lidkopings Jaktskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Skepplanda Sportskyttar
Hovas Sport och JSK
Hassleholmsortens JSK
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Staffanstorps Sportskytteklubb
Vikbolandets Lokala JVF
Nimrod Jakt och SSF
Huddinge Jaktvardsforening
Bredareds Sportskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Nimrod Jakt och SSF

Norrby JSK

Brosarps Jaktskytteklubb
Ostgota JSK

Svegerasens JSK

Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb
Staffanstorps Sportskytteklubb
For. Jaktskyttarna Trollhattan
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Ostgota JSK

Svenljunga Skytteforening
Nimrod Jakt och SSF

Norrby JSK

Degerfors Sportskytteklubb

14
13
15
16
15
15
21
17
15
15
15
16
16
10
18
17
10
12
16
13
16
12
12
19
15
16
14
11
15
15
14
16
12
11
12
16
13
12
15
17

15
16
18
21
16
16
19
17
16
16
17
17
16
18
16
14
13
18
17
17
19
16
15
12
18
13
12
10
10
14
13
13
13
15
13
15

17
14
20

14
12
14
16
17
12
15
13
16
18
11
15
14
14
14
17
17
18
16
12
15
18
15
14
15
17
19
13
11
15
12
10
16
14
13
13

18
15

14
19
16
19
14
22
13
18
17
13
16
18
15
14
17
15
20
15
16
16
11
17
17
19
18
17
14
16
19
15
18
14
15
16
12
11

18
15

19
17
16
12
17
14
14
13
16
17
16
21
17
15
13
10
13
14
11
15
14
12
20
12
14
12
16
20
19
16
18
12
13
13
16
11
10

16
20
18
13
17
16
19
14
18
17
15
12
13
16
19
15
16
17
14
20
12
14

15
11
13
13
16
14
14
18
16
16
15

11
12

18
16
14
18
12
13

11
13
11
17
11
16
15
10
17
13
12
13
13
14
10
14
15
10
14
16
14
15
14

12

12
13

12

16
13
15
11
17
16
14
20
12
16
15
12
15
19
13
14
17
12
15
12
16
17
14
10
14
13
10
14
10

14
19
16
10
17
10
12

126
126
126
126
125
124
124
123
123
123
122
122
122
121
120
119
119
118
118
118
117
116
116
116
115
115
114
114
113
112
112
112
110
106
103

96

86

65

59

37



56+

Plac Fornamn
1 Conny
2 Roger
3 Goran
4 Tommy
5 Urban
6 Georgios
6 Rolf
8 Mans
9 Martin
9 Tommy
11 Jan
12 Per-Anders
13 Nils-Erik
14 Bernard
15 Peter
15 Johan
17 Mats
17 Peter
19 Dan
20 Tomas
21 Johnny
22 Christer
22 Anders
24 Jonas
25 Henrik
25 Ove
27 Hakan
28 Karl Henrik
29 Magnus
30 Ingemar
31 Anders
32 Bo
33 Torbjorn
33 Lars
35 Timo
36 Per-Ake
37 Fredrik
38 Hans-Olav

Efternamn
Andersson
Jarnald
Ludvigsson
Lundgren
Andersson
Jordanidis
Meijer
André

Frid
Lovgren
Ekberg
Ankerstal
Juthe
Raimondo
Larsson
Lindahl
Ahlin
Uhlen
Joelsson
Jimmerfors
Landell
Forslund
Truedsson
Nilsson
Nilsson
Norberg
Larsson-Liljeberg
Karlsson
Lindmark
Nordberg
Halldin
Nilsson
Erlandsson
Hildenborg
Rajasaari
Hallgren
Wall
Roénningen

SM Sporting 2024

Klubb

Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb
For. Jaktskyttarna Trollhattan
Tibro Jaktskytteklubb
Svegerasens JSK

Ulricehamns Sportskyttar
Uppsala Jaktskytteklubb
Tibro Jaktskytteklubb
Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb
Morrums Jaktskytteklubb
For. Jaktskyttarna Trollhattan
For. Jaktskyttarna Trollhdttan
Farila Jakt o Sportskytteklubb
Aby Skytteklubb

Svegerasens JSK

Ankarsrums Jaktskytteklubb
Vikbolandets Lokala JVF
Svegerasens JSK

Skepplanda Sportskyttar
Huddinge Jaktvardsforening
Huddinge Jaktvardsforening
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Vingakers Jaktskytteklubb
Morrums Jaktskytteklubb
Ankarsrums Jaktskytteklubb
Kiruna Jakt O FVF

Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb
Degerfors Sportskytteklubb
Lerums Jaktvards & SpSF
Degerfors Sportskytteklubb
Skepplanda Sportskyttar
Svegerasens JSK

Gunnarsjo Jaktskytteklubb
Kalmarbygdens Jagare 08-05
Lerums Jaktvards & SpSF
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Lidkopings Jaktskytteklubb
Huddinge Jaktvardsforening
Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb

Bl
22
21
22
21
15
20
18
15
17
22
17

19
16
19
16
13
21
15
20
15
13
18
17
15
17
19
15
15
16
15
15
17
15
16
18
19
16

B2
20
21
20
20
21
18
20
22
17
22
17
17
20
17
13
18
17
21
19
20
17
20
19
23
18
17
18
17
17
21
16
16
17
16
16
16
12
13

B3
22
19
18
20
19
21
18
20
20
20
17
17
17
16
21
20
22
18
20
15
16
20
19
11
15
18
20
18
16
16
17
12
13
18
14
14
14
10

B4
24
20
24
20
20
19
19
21
20
17
21
17
20
18
20
18
20
19
20
18
22
15
16
14
19
15
17
16
22
19
14
22
18
13
15
17
19
14

B1
21
24
18
21
19
17
17
17
18
18
19
21
13
20
18
17
17
13
16
17
16
16
17
17
17
17
15
18
14
12
17
14
13
17
17
13
12
12

B2
21
23
22
20
21
22
20
22
21
21
21
17
20
19
16
18
18
17
17
20
20
14
14
21
16
18
16
15
15
13
17
16
14
17
13
19
15
16

B3
20
19
21
20
20
20
20
15
20
16
21
19
17
20
20
15
16
16
17
14
17
19
15
16
19
17

15
14
18
12
13
11
11
16
10
15
12

B4
22
23
20
22
22
16
21
20
18
15
16
20
19
18
16
21
18
16
16
15
15
20
19
17
15
15
20
15
14
11
17
16
20
16
15
13
10
19

Tot Sar
172
170
165
164
157
153
153
152
151
151
149
146
145
144
143
143
141
141
140
139
138
137
137
136
134
134
133
129
127
126
125
124
123
123
122
120
116
112



66+
Plac Fornamn
1 Peter
2 Hakan
3 Sune
4 Christer
5 Stefan
5 Stephan
7 Soren
8 Bojne
9 Anders
10 Hans
11 Kjell
11 Michael
13 Kjell
14 Birger

Efternamn
Haglund
Stalberg
Bostrém
Eksvard
Eksvard
Lindberg
Kjellstrom
Nilsson
Eliasson
Hellberg
Hjalmarsson
Liedberg
Johansson
Hall

SM Sporting 2024

Klubb

Kalmarbygdens Jagare 08-05
Rosersbergs SportSkytteklubb
Osthammars Jaktskytteklubb
Svegerasens JSK

Svegerasens JSK

Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Svegerasens JSK

Skepplanda Sportskyttar
Morrums Jaktskytteklubb
Hovas Sport och JSK

Ostgota JSK

Svegerasens JSK

Nimrod Jakt och SSF

Norrby JSK

Bl
21
23
16
19
16
14
19
21
15
12
15
14
12
15

B2
20
19
23
19
21
19
18
19
17
18
14
13
17
14

B3
23
22
20
14
17
15
17
15
11
18
15
12
18
15

B4
17
18
18
20
20
23
18
13
16
15
15
18
18
15

B1
18
21
18
18
17
13
15
14
16
14
16
18

B2
22
19
20
16
19
18
14
19
15
17
14
18

B3
19
15
13
15
12
18
14

17
12
14

B4
19
20
15
17
15
17
16
14
15
12

14

Tot Sar
159
157
143
138
137
137
131
124
122
118
112
112
65
59



SM Sporting 2024

Klubblag

Plac Lag Medlem Bl B2 B3 B4 Bl B2 B3 B4 Tot
1 Hassleholm 1 83 87 84 85 85 88 81 83 676
Fredrik Malmstrém 22 22 23 24 23 23 24 23 184

Fredrik Johansson 20 22 20 19 21 25 19 21 167

Patrik Nilsson 21 21 23 21 21 19 19 18 163

Malte Mattila 20 22 18 21 20 21 19 21 162

2 Eskilstuna 1 81 91 84 80 80 87 78 80 661
Richard Berg 21 23 24 21 20 22 21 22 174

Jesper Hedwall 19 24 22 20 21 21 20 21 168

Viktor Bohlin 21 25 17 22 19 22 19 17 162

Oliver Burenfjall 20 19 21 17 20 22 18 20 157

3 Tibro 8 85 77 81 77 83 73 80 642
Jerry Stridh 23 23 20 20 21 23 17 20 167

Goéran Ludvigsson 22 20 18 24 18 22 21 20 165

Richard Jansson 23 22 21 18 21 18 15 19 157

Rolf Meijer 18 20 18 19 17 20 20 21 153

4 Svegerasen 1 83 85 75 81 81 80 71 75 631
Tommy Lundgren 21 20 20 20 21 20 20 22 164

Carl Andersson 21 22 19 21 21 20 19 20 163

David Molin 20 21 18 20 21 19 21 17 157

Magnus Andersson 21 22 18 20 18 21 11 16 147

5 Kalmarbygden 77 85 81 83 79 82 69 74 630
Magnus Nilsson 22 23 23 24 21 21 16 21 171

Peter Haglund 21 20 23 17 18 22 19 19 159

Mikael Karlsson 19 22 19 22 21 21 17 17 158

Daniel Sjoback 15 20 16 20 19 18 17 17 142

6 Trollhattan 81 81 73 78 84 82 71 68 618
Roger Jarnald 21 21 19 20 24 23 19 23 170

Tommy Lévgren 22 22 20 17 18 21 16 15 151

Jan Ekberg 17 17 17 21 19 21 21 16 149

Anna Jarnald 21 21 17 20 23 17 15 14 148

7 Nimrod 75 75 82 78 81 68 78 70 607
Martin Andersson 22 23 22 22 21 20 23 19 172

Stefan Samuelsson 18 20 22 22 22 21 18 21 164

Jake Soderstrom 21 20 19 20 22 14 21 20 157

Annika Johansson 14 12 19 14 16 13 16 10 114

7 Stréngnas 70 79 80 79 74 80 67 78 607
Conny Andersson 22 20 22 24 21 21 20 22 172

Mans André 15 22 20 21 17 22 15 20 152

Per Fredriksson 16 20 20 19 19 19 15 21 149

Ove Norberg 17 17 18 15 17 18 17 15 134
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9 Svegerasen 2 75 72 75 75 75 83 67 81 603
Rebecka Bergkvist 20 18 21 21 19 21 15 23 158

Michael Englund 18 21 21 21 17 24 16 20 158

Bernard Raimondo 16 17 16 18 20 19 20 18 144

Kennet Jarpehult 21 16 17 15 19 19 16 20 143

10 Eskilstuna 2 71 78 8 82 71 76 61 76 601
Isac Johansson 18 19 23 23 17 21 17 21 159

Simon Salo 19 19 22 21 19 20 15 16 151

Johan Fredriksson 20 20 21 18 17 17 12 21 146

Jack Maroun 14 20 20 20 18 18 17 18 145

11 Skepplanda 79 81 76 85 66 77 61 72 597
Emil Hakansson 24 22 19 21 20 21 16 20 163

Johan Frisk 21 20 18 24 19 22 16 17 157

Peter Uhlen 21 21 18 19 13 17 16 16 141

Andreas Persson 13 18 21 21 14 17 13 19 136

12 Hassleholm 2 76 72 79 77 74 69 70 74 591
Magnus Lunderot 20 19 19 22 20 17 18 20 155

Viggo Sjostrand 18 16 21 19 21 17 21 18 151

Wilhelm Klingspor 19 18 20 18 18 19 17 18 147

Victor Hultzen 19 19 19 18 15 16 14 18 138

13 Mérrum 68 69 71 72 66 68 71 72 557
Martin Frid 17 17 20 20 18 21 20 18 151

Johan Hermansson 18 16 21 20 15 18 19 20 147

Anders Truedsson 18 19 19 16 17 14 15 19 137

Anders Eliasson 15 17 11 16 16 15 17 15 122

14 Svegerasen 3 65 71 73 75 65 68 56 69 542
Mats Ahlin 13 17 22 20 17 18 16 18 141

Stefan Eksvard 16 21 17 20 17 19 12 15 137

Sofie Haage 17 15 17 17 16 17 14 20 133

Séren Kjellstrom 19 18 17 18 15 14 14 16 131

15 Ostgota 71 73 72 71 67 68 58 59 539
Pelle Persson 20 24 23 25 20 23 20 21 176

Fredrik Holm 20 20 21 20 20 20 15 19 155

Kjell Hjalmarsson 15 14 15 15 16 14 14 9 112

Clas Persson 16 15 13 11 11 11 9 10 96

16 Eskilstuna 3 62 75 60 72 65 58 68 68 528
Stephan Lindberg 14 19 15 23 13 18 18 17 137

Daniel Palmkuvist 17 20 16 17 19 14 15 17 135

Pasi Ruuska 15 20 15 17 16 13 19 19 134

Timo Rajasaari 16 16 14 15 17 13 16 15 122

17 Svegerasen 4 63 68 57 72 72 71 47 67 517
Lars Kvist 15 20 14 20 19 20 15 19 142

Christer Eksvard 19 19 14 20 18 16 15 17 138

Anders Halldin 15 16 17 14 17 17 12 17 125

Michael Liedberg 14 13 12 18 18 18 5 14 112
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18 Lerum 59 68 69 62 65 66 55 63 507
Glenn Rohlin 14 19 17 16 14 16 16 20 132
Karl Henrik Karlsson 15 17 18 16 18 15 15 15 129
Martin Esmyr 15 16 16 17 16 18 13 12 123
Lars Hildenborg 15 16 18 13 17 17 11 16 123
19 Eskilstuna 4 56 60 58 67 59 60 57 57 474
Johnny Landell 15 17 16 22 16 20 17 15 138
Antwan Mousa 13 17 12 16 15 20 13 12 118
Fredrika Sjoblom 16 13 17 17 12 13 14 13 115
Wilma Helmersson 12 13 13 12 16 7 13 17 103
20 Degerfors 73 75 56 49 52 54 46 53 458
Johan Karlsson 17 19 20 15 21 17 18 20 147
Magnus Karlsson 20 18 16 17 16 21 20 13 141
Hakan Larsson-Liljeberg 19 18 20 17 15 16 8 20 133
Johan Andersson 17 20 0 0 O O O O 37
21 Norrby 60 57 58 67 54 50 45 44 435
Thomas Johnsson 21 17 18 17 17 14 15 17 136
Peter Andersson 13 16 12 19 17 20 16 13 126
Sebastian Pettersson 11 10 13 16 20 16 14 14 114

Birger Hall 15 14 15 15 0 O O O 59



